
50” Smart TVs
In-room self-controlled AC
24hr room service
Disabled and accessible rooms (Deluxe
Room category only)
Free WiFi
Coffee and tea facilities
Laundry press (chargeable)
Refrigerator (in Two Bedroom Royal 
Suite and Apartments)
Telephones
Safety deposit box
Chromecasting devices
Iron and ironing boards
Mini bar
Hair dryer

ROOM FEATURES
411 rooms, suites & apartments
Rooftop pool
Free shuttle access to Kite Beach
Kids' Club
Soul Senses Spa
Free WiFi
Travel desk
Fully equipped gymnasium
Secure undercover car parking
Five onsite restaurants, bars
Shisha lounge
Seven conference/meeting facilities

HOTEL FEATURES
Ibn Battuta Mall
Ibn Battuta Metro Station
Marina Mall
Dubai Marina
Ain Dubai
Mall of the Emirates
Palm Jumeirah
Wild Wadi Waterpark
Expo City Dubai
Dubai Parks and Resorts
Dubai Mall
Burj Khalifa
Maktoum Airport
Dubai Intl. Airport
Abu Dhabi Intl. Airport

0.2km
0.6km

6km
6km
7km

14km
14km
17km
19km
23km
26km
26km
31km
36km
92km

PROXIMITY INFORMATION

OAKS IBN BATTUTA GATE HOTEL DUBAI
Oaks Ibn Battuta Gate Hotel Dubai is a five star hotel offering spacious rooms, suites and apartments, 
opposite Ibn Battuta Mall. Inspired by the 14th Century travels of Ibn Battuta, the hotel is tastefully 
decorated with Arabian, African and Asian themes and can be accessed via an iconic 50-metre high 
gateway. Facilities include five exciting restaurants and bars, pool, gym and seven meeting spaces. 
Whether you’re staying for business or pleasure, Oaks Ibn Battuta Gate Hotel is an elegant, friendly 
hotel that can cater to all your needs.

WHO
ARE WE
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DINING
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AL BAHOU THE GRAND ATRIUM
Iconic space in the heart of the hotel’s lobby
Huge space for seasonal events such as Iftar
Suitable for large events such as fashion shows, product
launches and weddings

SKYLINE POOL BAR
City skyline views
Serving an array of food and drinks
Happy hour
Temperature controlled pool
Dip ‘n’ dine offers available

REVO CAFE & BAR
Urban themed atmosphere and menu
A great coffee and lunch pit-stop
Ideal workspace for business and study
Selection of salads
Grab and go coffee available
Library of books 
Happy hour

MISTRAL ALL DAY DINING
RESTAURANT

International dining
Breakfast, lunch and dinner
Live cooking stations
Ideal for social gatherings
Themed buffets

TERRACE BREWS BY REVO
Scrumptious snacks and tapas menu
Various shisha flavours
Extensive beverage selection
Relaxing atmosphere
Happy hour
Outdoor terrace 

Terrace Brews
By Revo

McGettigan’s
Vibrant atmosphere and entertainment
Tasty Irish pub grub
Weekly events and specials
Happy hour
Exclusive offers and rewards



PROPERTY PROFILE

Dubai Marina

The Palm Jumeirah

Public Beach

Expo City Dubai

Ibn Battuta Mall

Ain Dubai

Burj Al Arab

Burj Khalifa

GET IN TOUCH WITH US!

OAKS IBN BATTUTA GATE HOTEL DUBAI
Garden Cross Rd. opp. Ibn Battuta Mall,
PO Box 211508, Dubai, UAE

Tel. +971 4 444 0000

sales.oibn@oakshotels.com

Hotel Features

24hr Reception 

24hr Concierge

Foreign Exchange desk

Onsite restaurants, bars and shisha lounge

Room service

Express check-in

Express check-out

Valet car parking

Same day laundry and valet service
Business center

Conference/meeting facilities 

WIFI access in lobby

Swimming pool

Spa 

Gymnasium 

Travel desk

Disabled facilities

Doctor on call (24hrs)

Multilingual staff

Car rental

Limousine service

Onsite ATM/other cash machines

All major credit cards accepted

Comments

Available 24hrs

For in-house guests

7 meeting rooms at the Ground floor 

Temperature-controlled rooftop pool

Ground floor

Deluxe rooms and all public facilities

24hr medical facilities nearby

On request - 3rd party

On request - 3rd party

On request - fees will apply

871sqm. accommodating up to 800 guestsAl Bahou Grand Atrium

Room type
 

Premier Room

Deluxe Room

Executive Room

Family Suite

Battuta Suite
Two Royal 
Bedroom Suite

Number 
of rooms

283

25

44

13

29

2

Bedding 
configurations

1K or 2S

1K

1K or 2S

1K

1K

2K

Number of rooms 
with all split beds

71

0

20

0

0

0

Number of sofa beds

0

0

0

13

0

0

One Bedroom
Apartment 8 1K 0 1

Two Bedroom
Apartment 5 2K 0 1

Deluxe Two
Bedroom Apartment 2 1K 2T 1

Room & Apartment Features Comments

Individual temperature control

For each guest

Battuta Suite and Two Bedroom Royal Suite

Selected floors

Upon request, chargeable

Two Bedroom Royal Suite and Apartments

WiFi and wired connection

Two Bedroom Royal Suite and Apartments

In apartments, suites and executive rooms

Chargeable

Deluxe Room category only

In apartments only

Central air conditioning 

Complimentary bottled water

Private balcony 

Smoking Floors

Keycard room access

Extra bed

Washing machines 

Bathrobe and slippers

Refrigerators

Hair dryer

Bathtub and Rainshower

Mini bar

Fully equipped kitchen

Iron and ironing board

WiFi access

Coffee machines

Telephone

50” Smart TVs

Chromecasting devices

Tea and coffee making facilities

Laundry Press

Safety Deposit Boxes

Disabled and accessible rooms

Room type
  Total No. of rooms with

Premier Room

Deluxe Room

Executive Room

Family Suite

Battuta Suite

Two Royal 
Bedroom Suite

Two Bedroom
Apartment

Max pax allowed
at base rate

2A

2A

2A

4A

2A

4A

4A

Max pax 
allowed in room

2A1C/3A

2A2C/3A

2A1C/3A

2A2C/4A

2A1C/3A

4A2C/5A

4A2C/5A

Room size (m2)

35

45

35

55 - 70

85

140

95

Bath

All

21

All

All

All

All

All

Walk in
shower

All

All

All

All

All

All

One Bedroom
Apartment

2A 2A1C/3A 60 All All

All

Deluxe Two 
Bedroom Apartment

4A 4A2C/5A 122 All All
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